 RTD WITH TERMINAL HEAD
RHW21 SERIES
CONVENTIONAL ASSEMBLIES
RTD SENSOR
SPECIFICATIONS
Pt-100, 3-wire
Class A / Higher
-50 to 250°C

RHW216-S (Single element)
RHW216-D (Dual element)
HOW TO ORDER
RHW216 S W3 A3 A 6 X
Optional Accessories *
Sheath Length
Sheath Dia
Accuracy (Refer Table R3)
Type of RTD (Refer Table R2)
Type of Head (Refer Table R7)
No. of circuit (Refer Table R1)
Model
300A G12
Process Connection
Process Connection Material (Refer Table R4)
SL
D
Adj.
Compression
Fitting
1 2 3 4 5
4
5 - ive
+ ive
4... 20mA
1 (W)
2 (R)
3 (R)
P
t1
0
0
Transmitter, TX1HM
1
6
5
2 3
4
+
3-W
+
1 (R)
2 (R)
3 (W)
4 (W)
P
t1
0
0
5
6 - ive
+ ive
4... 20mA
Transmitter, SCC641
RHW21 SERIES
ACCESSORIES
RTD SENSOR
All dimensions are in mm, unless otherwise specified.
Tel : +91 22 41929999 / 42537777
Email : sensors@radix.co.in    · www.radix.co.in
ACCURACY
TABLE R3
CODE
A
Y
K
B
TYPE
Class A (½ DIN)
Class AA (⅓ DIN)
Class 1/5 (DIN)
Class B (DIN)
TYPE OF RTD